Datasheet
BEHA Innovation GmbH • In den Engematten 16 • 79286 Glottertal/Germany • Phone +49 7684 9070 • info@behabelt.com • www.behabelt.com
Round belts
PU85A black smooth
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended
Pretension
3…6%

approx.
0,3
Article no. Diameter
ø
Cross
section
approx.
weight
Standard
roll
Recommended
min. pulley ∅ø
Fmax/belt
(standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK020SGA 2 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 20 0,8 1,1 2,5
FBRK030SGA 3 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 30 1,2 2,3 5,1
FBRK040SGA 4 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 40 1,6 4,1 9,2
FBRK050SGA 5 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2,0 6,2 13,6
FBRK060SGA 6 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 9,1 20,0
Characteristics
Antistatic-
conductive (Rg =
<10E06Ω (1MΩ))